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Notice 
The students who have passed 1st Professional Supplementary MBBS Examination, 2021 

are directed to join the regular online classes of 2 professional MBBS course as per existing 
routine (Annexure-1) w.e.f 03/07/2021. They will also have additional online class as per following 
schedule (Annexure-1l. 

The roll number and allotment of different groups (for practical/clinics) for the above 
mentioned students is enclosed here with as Annexure-lI and Annexure-IV respectively. 

The Class Representatives of 2 professional MBBS course is here by directed to submit 
the g-mail address and whatsApp number of these students against their roll numbers ( Roll no 89 
to 105) to the concerned HODs, so that the said students can be included in the whatsApp group 
for online classes. 

Prof. Arindam Datta 
Principal, ilc 

TMC&Dr. BRAM Teaching 
Hospital 

Copy to: 

1. All concerned HODs, 
2. A notice has to be uploaded in the college website. 
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Online class routine for 3 semester MBBS students w.e.f 24/05/2021 AnNE sURE-1 

Days 10-11amn 1-2 Pm 2-3 pm 

(Tutorial/Theory) (Theory) (Theory) 

Monday Pharmacology Pathology Microbiology (Tutorial) 

Tuesday General Microbiology Pharmacology(Tutorial) 
Medicine 
Pathology Wednesday Pharmacology General Surgery (Theory) 

Thursday Microbiology FSM Pathology(Tutorial) 

Friday Pharmacology Pathology Community Medicine(Theory) 

Saturday Obstetrics & Microbiology NIL 

Gynecologgy 

1 HOD/HOD ilc of Pharmacology, Pathology, Microbiology, Community Medicine, General Medicine, Surgery, OBG, 
&Forensic Medicine 

2. All Notice Board-Hostels- Boys & Girls. 
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TRIPURA MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
Dr. B. R. AMBEDKAR MEMORIAL TEACHING HOSPITAL 

(Managed by a Society registered under Societies Registration Act, 1860 having 
Registration No 5770 of 2009) 

Hapania, Agartala, West Tripura-799 014 
Website:- www.tmc.nic.in Telefax -0381-237-3143/237-6657/237-4144, 

Ref. F-3 (PO-2)Aca/SFTMC/09/ 
Email -tmc.agt@gmail.com 

Date: 02/07/2021 

(Annexure -1) 

Additional Online class routine for the students of 2nd professional MBBS (Roll No-89 to 105) 

The class will be commence from w.e.f 03/07/2021 

Days (Theory) 

Subject 
Pathology 

Time 

Tuesday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Wednesday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm Microbiology 
Thursday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm Pharmacology 

Friday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm FMT 

Saturday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm Community Medicine 

Prof. Arindam Datta 
Principal, ilc 

TMC & Dr. BRAM Teaching 

Hospital 
Copy to: 
1. The HOD Dept. of Pathology, 
2. The HOD Dept. of Microbiology, 
3. The HOD Dept. of Pharmacology, 
4. The HOD Dept. of FMT, 
5. The HOD Dept. of Community Medicine, 
6. A notice has to be uploaded in the college website. 



(Annexur- I1) 
Roll Number of 3rd Semester MBBS stuents batch 2019-20 

Roll 
no Name of the students 

36 1SHIRI DEBBARMA 

37 JHANNABI DAS 

Roll 
no Roll 

no Name of the Students 
ABHILASH MISHRA 

AIKANTIKA SARKAR 

3 AMIT KUMAR 
4 ANIKET DATTA 

sANISHA PAL 
6 ANKIT KUMAR NEHRRA 

7 ANKITA DATTA 
8 ANTARA DAS 

9 ANWESHA DEBBARMA 

10 ARGHA PRATIM ROY 

11 ARIJOY 
12 ARNAB DEBNATH 

13 ASMA DEBBARMA 

14 Baikhanta Debbarma 

15 Bappi Tripura 
16 BARNALI TRIPURA 

38 Juwelee Debbarma 

39 KARAN RAJ DE 

40 KRISHNENDU BHOWMIK 
41 LINDIYA THANGJAM 

42|LOOKESH SHARMA 
43 LOPA MUDRA 

44 MADHUMITA LAHIRI 

45 MAHIMA JANNAT LIJA 

46 MAYURI DEBBARMA 

Name of the students 

71 SAJU NAMA DAS 

72 SAKUNTALA NATH 
73 SHAILESH KUMAR PAL 
74 SHRIRADHA MAJUMDAR 
75 SHUBHAM KUMAR 
76 SHUCHI SINHA 

77 SOMRAJ BISWAS 

78 SOUHARDYA SEN 
79 SOUMILI DAS 
80 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 
81 SUDIPA CHAUDHURI 

47 Meghrajni Das
48 MISTU KAR 

49 MOHD AQUDAS SAIFI 

50 MOHD FAIZAN 

51 MUKTA NANDI 

52 MUSKAAN 

82 Suzanna Jamatia 
83 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY

84 UPASANA DAS 
85 UTPAL HOSSEN 

86 VICTORIA DEBBARMA 

17 BARNITA MAJUMDER 

18 BHASWATI DAS 

19 BINITA DEBNATH 

87 Anwesha Sikdar 

53 NAITHOK HAMARI 88 Debargha Sarkar 

89 ABIDAN MARAK 
90 ADITYA RAJ 
91 Bishal Debbarma 
92 DIPA CHAKMA 

93 JASLIN DEBBARMA 

94 JOBSON TRIPURA 
95 MAHENDRA SINGH 

96 MRINMOYEEROY 
97 MUKESH DAS 
98 NAKHRAITI DEBBARMA 
99 PANTHAR DEBBARMA 

100 RAIMA DEBBARMA 
101 RAJESH DAS 

102 RITURAI SARKAR 
103 ROYAL DAS 

104 SINIYA DEBBARMA 

105 TOYA DEBBARMA 

54 NARGIS SULTANA 
55 NEELADRITA DASs 

56 NINGTHOUJAM JHALJIT 
57 NISHAN DEBNATHH 

58 NITIN YADAV 

20 BRATATI DEBBARMA 

21 DEBADRITA DE 

22 DEBALINA DEBNATH 

23 DEBAMALYA BARMAN 
24 DEBARUNA DEBNATH 

25 DEBASMITASEN 
26 DEEPTANU SARKAR 

27 DEVDUTT 
28 DIANA DEBBARMA 
29 DIKSON DEBBARMA 

30 DYUTIPARNA KARMAKAR 
31 EDWARD K DEBBARMA 
32 GOLDEN DEBBARMA 
33 HAMTI DEBBARMA 

34 HRIDJOY DAS 
35 IREEN AKTER 

59 PARUL 

60 PAVITRA SIHAG 

61 Pohar Debbarma 
62 PRATIK SHILL 

63 PRIYA 

64 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 

65 RAHUL WADDADER 

66 REDWITA DAS 
67 RITAYAN SARKAR 
68 RITIKA SHARMA 

69 ROHAN AKTER HOSSAIN 
70 ROHIT REANG 

Lelau 
Prof. Arindam Datta 

Principal, ilc 
TMC&Dr. BRAM Teaching 

Hospital 



(Annexur- V) 
Grouping of 3rd Semester MBBS stuents batch 2019-20 

Roll 

No 
Roll Roll 

Name of students 
Group A 

ABHILASH MISHRA 
2 AIKANTIKA SARKAR 

3 AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

No Name of students Name of students 
Group C 

No 

Group B 
30 DYUTIPARNA KARMAKAR 
31 EDWARD K DEBBARMA 
32 GOLDEN DEBBARMA
33 HAMTI DEBBARMA 

34 HRIDJOY DAS 
35 IREEN AKTER 
36 SHIRI DEBBARMA 

37 JHANNABI DAS 
38 Juwelee Debbarma 

39 KARAN RAJ DE 

40 KRISHNENDU BHOWMIK 

41 LINDIYA THANGJAM 

42 LOOKESH SHARMA 
43 LOPA MUDRA CHAKRABORTY 

44 MADHUMITA LAHIRI 

45 MAHIMA JANNAT LIJA 
46 MAYURI DEBBARMA 

59 PARUL 

60 PAVITRA SIHAG 

61 Pohar Debbarma 
62 PRATIK SHILL 

63/PRIYA 
64 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 
65 RAHUL WADDADER 

66 REDWITA DAS 

4 ANIKET DATTA 

5 ANISHA PAL 

6 ANKIT KUMAR NEHRA 
7 ANKITA DATTA 
8 ANTARA DAS 

9 ANWESHA DEBBARMA 
10 ARGHA PRATIM ROY 

67 RITAYAN SARKAR 

68 RITIKA SHARMA 

69 ROHAN AKTER HOSSAIN 11 ARIJOY BHATTACHARJEE

12 ARNAB DEBNATH 

13 ASMA DEBBARMA 

14 Baikhanta Debbarma 

15 Bappi Tripura_
16 BARNALI TRIPURA 

17 BARNITA MAJUMDER 

18 BHASWATI DAS 

19 BINITA DEBNATH 

20 BRATATI DEBBARMA 
21 DEBADRITA DE 

22 DEBALINA DEBNATH 

23 DEBAMALYA BARMAN 
24 DEBARUNA DEBNATH 

70 ROHIT REANG 

71 SAJU NAMA DAS 

72 SAKUNTALA NATH 
73 SHAILESH KUMAR PAL 
74 SHRIRADHA MAJUMDAR 

75 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

76 SHUCHI SINHA 

77 SOMRAJ BISWAS 
47 Meghrajni Das 
48 MISTU KAR 

49 MOHD AQUDAS SAIFI 

50 MOHD FAIZAN 

51 MUKTA NANDI 

52 MUSKAAN 

53 NAITHOK HAMARI DEBBARMA 

54 NARGIS SULTANA 

55 NEELADRITA DASS

56 NINGTHOUJAM JHALJIT SINGH 

57 NISHAN DEBNATH 

58 NITIN YADAV 
95 MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA| 

96 MRINMOYEE ROY 

97 MUKESH DAS 
98 NAKHRAITI DEBBARMA 

99 PANTHAR DEBBARMA 
100 RAIMA DEBBARMA 

78 SOUHARDYA SEN 

79 SOUMILI DAS 

80 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 
81 SUDIPA CHAUDHURI 

82 Suzanna Jamatia 
83 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY 

84 UPASANA DAS 
25 DEBASMITA SEN 

26 DEEPTANU SARKAR 

27 DEVDUTT 

28 DIANA DEBBARMA 
29 DIKSON DEBBARMA 

89 ABIDAN MARAK 

90 ADITYA RAJ 
91 Bishal Debbarma 
92 DIPA CHAKMA 

93 JASLIN DEBBARMA 
94 JOBSON TRIPURA 

85UTPAL HOSSEN 

86 VICTORIA DEBBARMA 

87 Anwesha Sikdar 

88 Debargha Sarkar 

101 RAJESH DAS 

102 RITURAJ SARKAR 

103 ROYAL DAS 

104 SINIYA DEBBARMA 

105 TOYA DEBBARMA 

lelau 

Prof. Arindam Datta 

Principal, ilc 
TMC&Dr. BRAM Teaching 

Hospital 
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